
 
 

Local Information Sessions 
– August 2018 Date 

Location Time 

Thursday 2nd August Charlestown Shopping Centre, St. Margaret's 
Road, Finglas North, Dublin 11, D11 YY11 

2pm to 
8pm 

Wednesday 8th August Ballymun Civic Offices, 2pm to 
8pm 

Thursday 9th August Northside Shopping Centre, Oscar Traynor Rd, 
Kilmore, Dublin 17 

2pm to 
8pm 

Friday 10th August The Square Shopping Centre, Belgard Square E, 
Tallaght, Dublin 24, D24 ND77 

2pm to 
8pm 

Thursday 16th August Pavillions Shopping Centre, Malahide Rd, 
Swords Demesne, Swords, Co. Dublin 

2pm to 
8pm 

Friday 17th August Liffey Valley Shopping Centre, Fonthill Road 
Clondalkin Dublin 22 

2pm to 
8pm 

Wednesday 22nd August Clarehall Shopping Centre, Malahide Road, 
Dublin 17 

2pm to 
8pm 

Thursday 23rd August Dundrum Town Centre, Sandyford Road, 
Dundrum, Dublin 16 

2pm to 
8pm 

Friday 24th August Donaghmede Shopping Centre, Donaghmede 
Road, Dublin, Ireland 

2pm to 
8pm 

Wednesday 29th August Ashleaf Shopping Centre, Cromwellsfort Rd, 
Crumlin, Dublin 12 

2pm to 
8pm 

Thursday 30th August Tesco Superstore, Maynooth Rd, Celbridge, Co. 
Kildare 

2pm to 
8pm 

Friday 31st August Stillorgan Shopping Centre, Lower Kilmacud 
Road, Stillorgan, Co. Dublin. 

2pm to 
8pm 

 

 


